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

In progressive village. Hotel. Being converted 9 apts.
plus 2 offices. Scarcity of apts. ensures 100 per cent
occupancy. Asking $75,000.00 Evenings call H. Stewart
519-925-5687.

VILLAGE HARDWARE

FOR THE PRICE OF A HOME

You may purchase your own business and spacious
living accommodations. A one family opportunity that
will bring good returns on your investment. Space for
expansion. Asking $26,500 for solid brick building,
equipment and fixtures. $5,000 down, 8 percent on
balance. Stock to be negotiated privately for cash.
Evenings call Mrs. Ritchie, 519-923-2904.

BE YOUR OWN BOSS

Village ladies and men' s wear grossing over $70,000
gﬁr year. One owner for 25 years. Large two storey

ilding in excellent condition inside and out. Two
apartments over one very large. Asking $37,500 for
building, business, fixtures and equipment. Terms.
Stock to be negotiated privately. Owner must retire.
Would even consider renting. Contact Mrs. Ritchie,

519-923-2904.
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128 MAIN ST. E., SHELBURNE

~ Phone 519-925-2424
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OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT

$150.00 PER MONTH — 450 SQ. FT.
DIXIE

DUNDAS-

$180.00 PER MONTH — 600 SQ. FT. — PORT CREDIT
$200.00 PER MONTH — 600 SQ. FT. — PORT CREDIT
$200.00 PER MONTH — 700 SQ. FT. — CLARKSON

$350.00 PER MONTH — 1200 SQ. FT.
$450.00 PER MONTH — 1700 SQ. FT.

DIXIE

$700.00 PER MONTH — 2400 SQ. FT.
Assorted sized Office Space — 40c¢ sp. ft. —

Credit

— CLARKSON
~ DUNDAS-

- CLARKSON
Port

INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR RENT

$150.00 PER MONTH — 1000 SQ. F'T.

PORT CREDIT

2ND FLOOR —

$425.00 PER MONTH — 4700 SQ. FT. — DIXIE-

DUNDAS

CALL JOHN CASSAN OR TOM WILLIAMS
AT 278-9445

DRY CRED

9—HOUSES TO LET

MISSISSAUGA

Six room house, full
basement hot water and oil
heat. Situated on large
heavily treed estate size lot.
$250 monthly, plus all
utilities. Early possession.
For further information call
or write D. B. Hull 456
Charlesworth Lane, Sarnia

1-519-344-2300

BRAMALEA — 3 bedroom
detached available April
15th, paved drive. $250.00
month. Phone 4576115

OAKVILLE-Trafalgar Rd.
privately owned, three
bedroom townhouse,
basement, back yard, car
port, $220. monthly. After 5
pm. 1-529-5931

PORT Credit — in upper
duplex — 2 large bedroom
apartment. Close to
shopping & transportation.
In quiet home. 274-1050.
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HIGHLANDER
APARTMENTS

7 Elizabeth St. N.
Port Credit

*Opposite Loblaws”
@ Indoor full size pool
e Large Steam Tath
@ Only 2 blocks irom
commuter
o One block to shoppin
This is a prestige ui‘lzdjng
with mature tenants.
Telephone 278-6579

278-1557

2 bedrooms, parking, sauna,
close to shopping plaza and
schools.

1020 Shaw Dr. — No. 1110

PEEL
TOWERS

2465 Hurontario Street
Hwy. 10 South of Dundas

St.)

Large 1 and 2 bedroom,
individual control electric
heat, sauna, = exercise

| equipment, tennis, pool,

279-1497

~—Meodern—+--BR-
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CABLE TV

ISFREE
IN THESE BUILDINGS
RIVERGATE APTS.
Front St.
Port Credit.
TONBRIDGE SQUARE

2345 Truscott Dr.

AND AVAILABLE TO
TENANTS AT
HORIZON APTS.

Caven St.

ERIN PARK APTS

Roche Court.

TWIN TOWERS

Queensway W.

SOUTHDOWN VILLAS

Bromsgrove Rd.
SHERIDAN MEWS

«
Queensway W.

Be Sure The Apartment
you choose
features

CABLE TV

cableTV

270-2424

UNFURNISHED
and
FURNISHED

Cooksville, 1. & 2 bdrm.
luxury . apartments, garage,
heated pool, playground,
shopping centres, 4 ways -of
transportation, 15 minutes
from downtown Toronto. 279-
8479.

PORT Credit, 1 bedroom
apartment, quiet adult
building, reasonable rent.
Apply: 126 Lakeshore Rd.
w;.. Apt. 2 or phone: 278-
7336.

PORTCREDIT
183 Lakeshore Rd. E.
$130 - Free
hydro, water, parking. Near
“GO" available now. |

8222912

11-APARTMENTS TO LET
UNFURNISHED
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NOW RENTING

The Mississauga Times, Wednesday, March 28, 1973—C3
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SHEROBEE
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